
XIV RALLY BARRETOS
Campeonato Brasileiro de Rally Baja 2024
PE2: Barreto/SP - (104km)

07/03/2024 - 13:22:33
Resultados Oficiais
Categoria: RALLY MOTO 3  

 

POS NUM PILOTO/NAVEGADOR LARGADA CHEGADA PARC1
km 25

PARC2
km 50

PARC3
km 76

PARC4
km 98 TEMPO

Penal

Bonus

TOTAL

Dif. Lider
Dif Anterior

VEL. MÉDIA

1 23
RAFAEL SILVESTRE
GASGAS 450
DUST RALLY TEAM

08:08 09:55:40.280 00:26:52
(1)

00:48:43
(1)

01:10:01
(1)

01:44:48
(1) 01:47:40.28

* * *

* * *

01:47:40.28
57.95

2 16
LUIZ HENRIQUE CUNHA
KAWASAKI KLX 450
SP OTICAS

08:12 10:01:18.460 00:27:10
(2)

00:49:25
(2)

01:10:36
(2)

01:46:04
(2) 01:49:18.46

* * *

* * *

01:49:18.46

00:01:38.18
57.09

3 5
RAQUEL STEIN
KTM EXC 450F
MSL

08:22 10:36:07.170 00:30:07
(3)

01:01:28
(3)

01:29:14
(3)

02:10:04
(3) 02:14:07.17

* * *

* * *

02:14:07.17

00:26:26.89
00:24:48.71

46.53


